Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY
All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2013 to 6/30/2014, by Department

Grand Total: $16,272,794

Center for School/College Collaboratives
Adult Learning Center

Anthropology

Art

Biological Sciences

Bronx Institute

Career Services

Chemistry

College Now

Continuing and Professional Studies
Counseling, Leadership, Literacy and Special Education
Early Childhood & Childhood Education
Earth, Environmental, and Geospatial Sciences
English

Health Sciences

History

Information Technology Resources
Institute for Literacy Studies

Journalism, Communications, and Theatre
Languages & Literatures

Latin American & Puerto Rican Studies
Library

Mathematics and Computer Science
Middle and High School Education

Music

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY
All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2013 to 6/30/2014, by Department

Tuesday, May 05, 2015

Summary View

$202,500
$85,050
$697,020
$48,934
$76,824
$2,929,665
$472,622
$1,077,044
$69,875
$3,071,110
$3,500
$1,430,341
$79,954
$42,726
$123,600
$7,000
$2,248
$2,333,339
$94,256
$17,248
$9,477
$22,419
$347,393
$473,662
$3,500

Page 1 of 2



Office of the Dean of Arts and Humanities

Office of the Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs
Office of the Vice President for Student Affairs

Physics and Astronomy

Political Science

Psychology

Small Business Development Center (SBDC)

Social Work

Sociology

Specialized Services In Education

Speech-Language-Hearing Sciences

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY

All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2013 to 6/30/2014, by Department

Tuesday, May 05, 2015

$0
$176,930
$865,988
$286,639
$5,800
$10,468
$536,700
$314,386
$25,177
$3,500
$325,902

Page 2 of 2



