Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2013 to 6/30/2014, by Department

Summary View

Grand Total: \$16,272,794

Center for School/College Collaboratives	\$202,500
Adult Learning Center	\$85,050
Anthropology	\$697,020
Art	\$48,934
Biological Sciences	\$76,824
Bronx Institute	\$2,929,665
Career Services	\$472,622
Chemistry	\$1,077,044
College Now	\$69,875
Continuing and Professional Studies	\$3,071,110
Counseling, Leadership, Literacy and Special Education	\$3,500
Early Childhood & Childhood Education	\$1,430,341
Earth, Environmental, and Geospatial Sciences	\$79,954
English	\$42,726
Health Sciences	\$123,600
History	\$7,000
Information Technology Resources	\$2,248
Institute for Literacy Studies	\$2,333,339
Journalism, Communications, and Theatre	\$94,256
Languages & Literatures	\$17,248
Latin American & Puerto Rican Studies	\$9,477
Library	\$22,419
Mathematics and Computer Science	\$347,393
Middle and High School Education	\$473,662
Music	\$3,500

Office of the Dean of Arts and Humanities	\$0
Office of the Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs	\$176,930
Office of the Vice President for Student Affairs	\$865,988
Physics and Astronomy	\$286,639
Political Science	\$5,800
Psychology	\$10,468
Small Business Development Center (SBDC)	\$536,700
Social Work	\$314,386
Sociology	\$25,177
Specialized Services In Education	\$3,500
Speech-Language-Hearing Sciences	\$325,902